8. Blankenfelder Friihlingspokal 10./11. Marz 2018

Ergebnisse

Platz Name
Luftgewehr Auflage
AK/Sen. 1 m.
Bremer
Schmidt
Schroter
Miething
Mdaller
Mrosek

O~ WN -

Sen. I+l m.
Glaser
Baars
Schmidtchen
Bagusch
Kranke
Kunkel

Paul

Thiele
Leipold
Krause

O©OoONOOTPAWN -

-
o

Sen. IV+V m.
Loos

Vétisch
Schuhrke
Lippert
Berthold
Wolfsdorf
Jankowski

NO Ok WN -

DAK/Sen. I w.
Robakowski
Volzke
Schmidt
Achterberg
Derlig

AP WON -

Sen. I+l w.

1 Jentsch
2 Paul

3 Thiele

4 Herling
5 Thomas

Luftpistole Auflage
AK/Sen. 1

Bremer
Behlendorf
Schroter
Robakowski
Miething

A WON -

Vorname

Joachim
Andreas
Michael
Matthias
Detlef
Michael

H.-Joachim
Rolf

Benno
Otfried
Werner
Egbert
Joachim
Reginald
Peter
Helmut

Eberhard
Bodo
Jurgen

Heinz-Jurgen

Herbert
Hans-Jirgen
Peter

Susanne
Manuela
Sabine
Heike
Elke

Ursula
Karin
Siglinde
Karin
Sabine

Joachim
Detlef
Michael
Susanne
Matthias

Verein

1. SSV Boétzow
Werbiger Heide

1. SSV Botzow

SV Astoria Wittenberg
Sgi Bernau

Werbiger Heide

SG Ruhland 1345

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
SV Briick

SV Medewitz

SG Ruhland 1345

SG Ruhland 1345

SV Medewitz

Sgi F/O.

SG Ruhland 1345

FSG zu Teltow 1862

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
SpSch Glienicke

PSV Blankenfelde

Sgi zu Potsdam

Sgi Ludwigsfelde

FSG zu Teltow 1862
PSV Blankenfelde

SV Medewitz

Sgi Bernau
Werbiger Heide
FSG zu Teltow 1862
FSG zu Teltow 1862

SG Ruhland 1345
SV Medewitz

Sgi F/O.

PSV Blankenfelde
SG Ruhland 1345

1. SSV Boétzow

PSV Blankenfelde

1. SSV Boétzow

SV Medewitz

SV Astoria Wittenberg

Serie 1

100
97
99
98
92
97

98
98
99
97
96
97
99
95
95
79

99
97
94
93
90
91
71

100
95
97
93
92

99
97
96
94
93

99
96
98
95
94

Serie 2 Serie 3 Ergebnis

100
100
100
98
95
92

100
99
97
95
96
94
93
94
93
85

100
98
94
95
91
89
73

100
100
96
98
95

99
99
97
91
96

99
99
98
97
94

100
100
98
98
95
92

99
99
96
99
97
96
95
97
95
86

98
98
98
96
91
90
64

98
98
91
91
94

99
99
100
98
92

98
98
97
94
94

300
297
297
294
282
281

297
296
292
291
289
287
287
286
283
250

297
293
286
284
272
270
208

208
293
284
282
281

297
295
293
283
281

296
293
293
286
282



Hengelhaupt
Schmidt
Mdiller

Derlig

© 0N

Sen. 2+3
Schmidtchen
Berger
Peters
Lorenz

AON -~

Sen. 4+5
Quitzdorf
Lippert
Mihmel
Berthold
Wolfsdorf

AP WON -~

KK-Gewehr Auflage
AK/Sen. 1
Schroter
Bremer
Schmidt
Mrosek
Schmidt
Achterberg

O~ WON -

Sen. 2+3
Jentsch
Kley

Paul
Leipold
Kranke
Kunkel
Kihne

NO O WN -

Sen. 4+5
Mihmel
Sobotta
Korn
Quitzdorf
Steinicke

AP WON -

Axel
Andreas
Detlef
Elke

Benno
Karl-Heinz
Manfred
Rudiger

Winfried
Heinz-Jurgen
Gerhard
Herbert
Hans-Jirgen

Michael
Joachim
Andreas
Michael
Sabine
Jorg

Ursula
Werner
Karin
Peter
Werner
Egbert
Wolfhard

Gerhard
Alfons
Wolfgang
Winfried
Dieter

Sgi Furstenwalde
Werbiger Heide

Sgi Bernau

FSG zu Teltow 1862

SV Briick
PSV Blankenfelde

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn

FSG zu Teltow 1862

PSV Blankenfelde
Sgi zu Potsdam

Sgi Ludwigsfelde
Sgi Ludwigsfelde
FSG zu Teltow 1862

1. SSV Boétzow
1. SSV Boétzow
Werbiger Heide
Werbiger Heide
Werbiger Heide
FSG zu Teltow 1862

SG Ruhland 1345
PSV Zossen

SV Medewitz

SG Ruhland 1345
SG Ruhland 1345
SG Ruhland 1345
PSV Blankenfelde

Sgi Ludwigsfelde

PSV Blankenfelde
PSV Blankenfelde
PSV Blankenfelde
PSV Blankenfelde

96
90
82
76

97
94
83
82

98
92
90
83
90

96
97
85
89
85
76

94
92
90
87
91
86
82

90
86
87
75
66

93
94
87
73

96
94
91
88

96
94
92
86
81

98
96
92
89
84
68

92
91
89
85
86
87
86

88
82
86
79
68

89
89
83
82

93
93
94
88

96
94
88
88
76

99
98
92
90
83
63

91
91
92
91
86
87
83

93
88
72
85
75

278
273
252
231

286
281
268
258

290
280
270
257
247

293
291
269
268
252
207

277
274
271
263
263
260
251

271
256
245
239
209



